

Estimate

DATE	ESTIMATE#		
10/10/2023	20231142		

JOB NUMBER

NAME / ADDRESS

Town Of Little Elm 100 W Eldorado Little Elm , TX 75068

JOB SITE		
Little Elm Park Fiber 701 W Eldorado Little Elm TX TIPS 230105		

REP

			SLB 20231142		20231142
QTY	DESCRIPTION	MPN	COST		TOTAL
600	Corning 12 Strand SM I/O Fiber	012E8F-31131- 29		1.014	608.40
800	Corning 6 Strand SM I/O Fiber	006E8F-31131- 29		0.78	624.00
3	Corning Wall Mount Fiber Enclosure	SPH01P		84.50	253.50
24	Corning SM LC Fiber connector	LYNX2-LCUP CSM-250900		15.60	374.40
2	Corning Fiber Adapter Panel 3 Duplex LC SM	CCH-CP06-A9		67.60	135.20
	Corning Fiber Adapter Panel 6 Duplex LC SM	CCH-CP12-A9		119.60	119.60
	Panduit Category 6 Insert - Green	CJ688TGGR		10.40	124.80
	Panduit 2 Module Surface Box - Int. White	CBXQ2IW-A		7.80	46.80
1,000	General OSP Cat6 Cable	7136100		0.559	559.00
3	6x6x3 Nema Enclosure	nemasupply6x6 x3		78.00	234.00
1	Hoffman 24x24x18 Wall Mount Enclosure	EWMS242418		,040.00	1,040.00
1	Install 2" conduit from Grill to Concessions. (6) 2x2x hand holes will be installed along path. Remove and r concrete at each end. Install riser conduit up and in at IDF locations. Additional conduit will be extended ov parking area AC enclosure. Additional conduit will be extended over to existing light pole. Additional conduit be extended under concessions to front area of concest Additional conduit will be extended to a second parking area. There will be a total of (3) locations that receive dual drops plus a light pole. This quote does not include Engineered drawings or permits. This quote does not include private discovery. Public utilities will be located All other private locates are responsibility of owner.	repair both ver to e uit will ssions. ng Cat 6	64	,297.65	64,297.65
1	Misc Material	SFD		250.00	250.00
Thank you for your bu	isiness.	T	OTAL		

P.O. NO.



Estimate

DATE	ESTIMATE#		
10/10/2023	20231142		

JOB NUMBER

NAME / ADDRESS	
Town Of Little Elm	
100 W Eldorado Little Elm , TX 75068	
Little Ellii, 1A 75006	

JOB SITE		
Little Elm Park Fiber 701 W Eldorado Little Elm TX TIPS 230105		

REP

				SLB		20231142
QTY	DESCRIPTION		MPN	COST		TOTAL
1	Provide materials and labor to install 12strand SM file from Grill to Parking area. Install a 6strand SM fiber Parking area to Concession. All strands will terminate LC connectors. Single panel wall mount fiber housing be install at Grill, Parking Area, Concessions. 24x24 wall mount enclosure will be installed at concessions above ground enclosure will be installed at parking an Dual Outdoor Cat6 cables will be install in (3) locati Parking Area, Camera on Light Pole, Front Concessionarea. Total of (6) Outdoor cat6 cables will be installed 6x6x3 Nema box will be installed above ground at Paarea and front concession area to house outdoor Cat6	from e with gs will k18 . AC rea. ons, on d. urking		4,	.000.00	4,000.00
0	Engineered Drawings and Permits if Required \$3200 Included in Quote	Not			0.00	0.00
0	Existing Conduit Explore/Location \$2000 Not includ Quote	ed in			0.00	0.00
Thank you for your business.			T(OTAL		\$72,667.35

P.O. NO.